Compar e Responses

Event #: 2765

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: City Wide HVAC Maintenance

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance
Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid
Amount

Total Event Score

Air Servicesand
Refrigeration

Kristen Achtziger

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

90,600.00

Motion Industries,
Ind.

Jim Martin

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

Johnson Controls,
Inc.

Mark Zip

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

99,200.00

Boaen M echanical
Service, Inc.

Michele Bolton

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

75,200.00

Southeastern Air
Conditioning

Traci Burnsed

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

87,200.00

SCM, Inc.

Tonya lvey

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

88,800.00

Covert Aire

Kirk Wise

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

91,200.00

Daikin Applied
Americas|Inc.

Karen Fallstrom

(Award All valid
only when output is
samefor all lines)

110,960.00

Line
1:Open:LABOR
HOURS Output:
Contract

Award Quantity
0.0000

Line Quantity
1200.0000 HR

UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

0.0000

1,200.0000

68.00000
81,600.00

0.0000

1,200.0000

0.0000

1,200.0000

75.00000
90,000.00

LABOR HOURS

0.0000

1,200.0000

55.00000
66,000.00

PER HOUR
LABOR HOURS

0.0000

1,200.0000

65.00000
78,000.00
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0.0000

1,200.0000

65.00000
78,000.00

0.0000

1,200.0000

68.00000
81,600.00

0.0000

1,200.0000

85.00000
102,000.00




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Labor Labor Hours LABOR HOURS
Description
Line
2:0pen:MATERIA
LSCOST +
%MARKUP CW
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
1.0000LO
UnitPrice 9,000.00000 9,200.00000 9,200.00000 9,200.00000 10,800.00000 9,600.00000 8,960.00000
ExtendedPrice 9,000.00 9,200.00 9,200.00 9,200.00 10,800.00 9,600.00 8,960.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail 12.5% 15% MARK UP
Vendor Item 2 MATERIALS |MATERIAL MARK
COST + UP

%MARKUP CW
Vendor Item Material + Mark Up MaterialsCost + | MATERIAL COST
Description %Markup CW + MARK UP

Page 2 of 2 | December 10, 2014




