

# Compare Responses

Event #: 2765

Event Name: City Wide HVAC Maintenance

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	<b>Air Services and Refrigeration</b> <b>Kristen Achtziger</b>	<b>Motion Industries, Ind.</b> <b>Jim Martin</b>	<b>Johnson Controls, Inc.</b> <b>Mark Zip</b>	<b>Boaen Mechanical Service, Inc.</b> <b>Michele Bolton</b>	<b>Southeastern Air Conditioning</b> <b>Traci Burnsed</b>	<b>SCM, Inc.</b> <b>Tonya Ivey</b>	<b>Covert Aire</b> <b>Kirk Wise</b>	<b>Daikin Applied Americas Inc.</b> <b>Karen Fallstrom</b>
<b>Performance Evaluation Score</b>	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
<b>Supplier Total Bid Amount</b>	<b>90,600.00</b>		<b>99,200.00</b>	<b>75,200.00</b>	<b>87,200.00</b>	<b>88,800.00</b>	<b>91,200.00</b>	<b>110,960.00</b>
<b>Total Event Score</b>								
<b>Line 1:Open:LABOR HOURS Output: Contract</b>								
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1200.0000 HR</b>	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000	1,200.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	68.00000		75.00000	55.00000	65.00000	65.00000	68.00000	85.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	81,600.00		90,000.00	66,000.00	78,000.00	78,000.00	81,600.00	102,000.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>								
<b>Delivery Date</b>								
<b>UOM Detail</b>				PER HOUR				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	1		LABOR HOURS	LABOR HOURS				

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description	Labor		Labor Hours	LABOR HOURS				
<b>Line 2:Open:MATERIALS COST + %MARKUP CW</b> <b>Output: Contract</b>								
<b>Award Quantity 0.0000</b>	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
<b>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</b>	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
<b>UnitPrice</b>	9,000.00000		9,200.00000	9,200.00000	9,200.00000	10,800.00000	9,600.00000	8,960.00000
<b>ExtendedPrice</b>	9,000.00		9,200.00	9,200.00	9,200.00	10,800.00	9,600.00	8,960.00
<b>Total Line Score</b>								
<b>Delivery Date</b>								
<b>UOM Detail</b>	12.5%			15% MARK UP				
<b>Vendor Item</b>	2		MATERIALS COST + %MARKUP CW	MATERIAL MARK UP				
<b>Vendor Item Description</b>	Material + Mark Up		Materials Cost + %Markup CW	MATERIAL COST + MARK UP				